THE DATASHEET OF
LD W5AP-3V8A-35-Z
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LD W5AP, LB W5AP, LT W5AP
Diamond DRAGON®
Lead (Pb) Free Product - RoHS Compliant
Vorläufige Daten / Preliminary Data
2008-08-08 1

explanation.
Bestellinformation
Ordering Information
Typ
Type
Emissions-
farbe
Color of
Emission
Strahlungsleistung
1) Seite 19
Radiant Power1) page 19
IF = 1,4 A
ΦE (mW)
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
LD W5AP-3V8A-35 deep blue 900 ...  1800 Q65110A7165
Bestellinformation
Ordering Information
Typ
Type
Emissions-
farbe
Color of
Emission
Lichtstrom1) Seite 19
Luminous
Flux1) page 19
IF = 1,4 A
ΦV (lm)
Lichtstärke2) Seite 19
Luminous
Intensity2) page 19
IF = 1,4 A
IV (cd)
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
LB W5AP-HZKX-23 blue 39.0 ...  82.0 16.3 (typ.) Q65110A7558
LB W5AP-JYKY-35 blue 52.0 ...  97.0 20.1 (typ.) Q65110A7557
LT W5AP-LYMZ-25 true green 130.0 ...  280.0 55.4 (typ.) Q65110A7157
LT W5AP-LYMZ-36 true green 130.0 ...  280.0 55.4 (typ.) Q65110A8195
Vorläufige Daten / Preliminary Data LD W5AP, LB W5AP, LT W5AP
2008-08-08 3
Vergleichstabelle
Correlation Table
Typ
Type
Strahlungsleistung1) Seite 19
Radiant Power1) page 19
IF = 1,4 A
ΦE (mW)
Typische
Strahlungsleistung2) Seite 19
Typical Radiant Power2) page 19
IF = 2 A
ΦE (mW)
LD W5AP-3V8A-35 900 ...  1800  1800
Vergleichstabelle
Correlation Table
Typ
Type